EG-Konformitätserklärung
Der hier unterzeichnete Vertreter der Herstellerfi rma
Otto Ganter GmbH & Co. KG, Triberger Str. 3, D-78120 Furtwangen erklärt, dass das
Produkt GN 331/332 den grundlegenden Anforderungen der EU-Richtlinien entspricht:
2006/95/CE  Niederspannungsrichtlinie
Nachgewiesen durch folgende Normen:
EN 60947-5-1 Niederspannungsvorrichtungen
EC Declaration of Conformity

GN 331-...-...T2-2
GN 332-...-...T2-2
Typenbezeichnung /
Art.-Nr.: Starttaster Steckerbelegung
GN 331-...-...T1-1
GN 332-...-...T1-1 –
7
6
5
4
11
3
2
12
8
1
10
9
Stecker 12-poligGN 331-...-...T2-1
GN 332-...-...T2-1 11 12
GN 331-...-...T0-2
GN 332-...-...T0-2 –
GN 331-...-...T1-2
GN 332-...-...T1-2 –
GN 331-...-...T2-2
GN 332-...-...T2-2 11 12
de Translation of the original operating instruction (de)
The tubular handles series GN 331/332 is used at revolving and sliding safety doors in or-
der to unlatch the guard locking devices. The switches, buttons and LEDs which are nor-
mally built in external operation panels, are integrated into a strong and well designed tu-
bular handle.  This enables you to unlatch the inter-locking by pressing the release button
and at the same time to open the guard with the same hand. In order to meet various ap-
plications we offer variants with emergency stop as well as an additional start and reset
button.
The integrated LEDs show the different operational conditions.
� � �
Handle Tube Aluminium
Feet Zinc die-casting
Protection class IP 67
(Only with fi xed plug)
Mounting connection M12x1 12-pole
� Switching voltage release button
max. 30 V DC
max. 1.5 A� Switching voltage start button
� Switching voltage emergency stop button
Operational voltage LEDs 24 V DC ± 15 %
Type /
Part-No.: Release button LEDs Emergency
stop button
GN 331-...-...T1-1
GN 332-...-...T1-1
3
2
1
5 6
+ +
4
UB max. 24 V DC
LED
red
LED
green
–
GN 331-...-...T2-1
GN 332-...-...T2-1
GN 331-...-...T0-2
GN 332-...-...T0-2 – –
9 10
 87
GN 331-...-...T1-2
GN 332-...-...T1-2
3
2